
 
 

 

 
                                    
 
                         
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Criterion 5: Student Support and 

Progression 

5.2: Student Progression 

5.2.2 Number of students qualifying in state/national/international 

level examinations year wise during last five years (eg: 

IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/GRE/TOEFL

/IELTS/Civil Services/State government examinations etc.) 



 
 
 
 

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during 

the last five years  

(eg: IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/ IELTS/Civil 

Services/State government examinations etc.) 

Year Registration 

number/roll number 

for the exam 

Names of students qualified Name of the 

qualifying exam 

2022-23 619587 Pomane Ganesh Ramhari SET 

2022-23 639044 Rohit Londhe SET 

2022-23 700069 Vishal Kavitake SET 

2022-23 584403 Saddam Patel SET 

2022-23 622797 Pooja Bhong Lahu SET 

2022-23 584468 Tejashri Annasaheb Sathe SET 

2022-23 1599 Ghadage Ajit K.  SET 

2022-23 1603 Jadhav Priyanka S.  SET 

2022-23 339 Gawali Rajendra R SET 

2022-23 MA23S52072006 Bhong Sagar H GATE 

2022-23 619587 Khomane Ganesh Ramhari SET 

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900814 Deshmukh Anisa Hibsur B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900816 Jadhav Sakshi Vijay B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900818 Kokate Vaishnavi Vijay B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900819 Kudale Apeskha Dattatray B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900820 Makhare Avantika Rukesh B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900822 Shaikh Alisha Balu B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SW/21/900823 Waghmode Monali Hanumant B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SD/21/900827 Bhanwase Chetankumar Mohan B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SD/21/900830 Dagade Shubham Khandu B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SD/21/900832 Dargude Dnyaneshwar Gautam B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SD/21/900835 Gadekar Vishal Vaijanath  B' Certificate  

2022-23 MH/SD/21/900836 Gaikwad Akash  Ramesh B' Certificate  



 
2022-23 MH/SW/20/900871 Bhong Siddhi Suresh C' Certificate 

2022-23 MH/SD/20/900879 Devkar Mahesh Balasaheb C' Certificate 

2022-23 MH/SD/19/900864 Shaikh Sahil Amin C' Certificate 

2022-23 MH/SD/19/900821 Lashkar Ranjit Santosh C' Certificate 

2022-23 MH/SD/19/900853 Kambale Vijay Dattatray C' Certificate 

2022-23 MH/SD/19/900855 Kokate Viraj Vijay C' Certificate 

 2021-22 422378 Ghadage Shrusti Shankar SET 

 2021-22 326196  Devgunde Rupali Balaso SET, GATE 

2021-22 PN004017 Mrs.Chormale Gaytri Sale Tax Inspector 

(STI) 

2021-22 517920 Bhong Ashwini Dattatray  SLET 

2021 -22 505037 Choramale Ajinath Suresh  SET 

2021-22 143944 Shinde Jyoti Arjun NET 

2021-22 518482 Tarange Sambhaji Shivaji SET 

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900815 Chaphakade  Pratiksha  Vishwanath C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900816 Gawali   Aishwarya  Shashikant C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900817 Gidde  Dhanshri  Baliram C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900823 Khade  Arti  Dattatray C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900825 Raut  Dhyaneshwari  Dilip C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900827 Sonavale Madhuri Appaso C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SWA/19/900828 Tambile Aarpita Jitendra C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900819 Shegar Datta Jalindar C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900820 Kambale Aadesh Rajendra C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900821 Lashkar Ranjit Santosh C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900822 Narale Vinod Kailas  C' Certificate  



 
2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900824 Sarade Amit Vitthal  C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900826 Pol Somnath Tatyaso C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900829 Kale Nikhil Shivaji C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900830 Atole Nilesh Dhanaji C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900834 Babar Karan Shahaji  C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900835 Shaikh Arbaj Salim C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900836 Bansude Abhijit Rajkumar C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900837 Bhandare Maruti Rajendra C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900838 Bhise Omkar Balasaheb  C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900839 Kale Pratik Hanumant C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900840 Chatte Ganesh Baburav  C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900843 Gandhale Aniket Prabhakar C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900844 Garde Bibhishan Ananta C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900845 Gaikwad Yogesh Somnath C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900847 Kadam Prashant Rajendra C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900848 Kadam Rushikesh Nanaso C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900849 Kale Mayur Rajendra  C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900850 Kale Vishnu Rajendra C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900851 Kalsait Krushna Navnath C' Certificate  



 
2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900853 Kamble Vijay Dattatray C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900854 Kavitake Abhishek Sampat C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900855 Kokate Viraj Vijay C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900857 Kumbhar Suraj Anil C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900859 Maske Vishal Bhagvan C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900860 Mete Chaitanya Nanasaheb C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900861 Nikam Dhondiba Kakasaheb C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900863 Tupe Vinayak Dhyandev C' Certificate  

2021-22 Mah/SDA/19/900867 Vinchu Vedant Atul C' Certificate  

2020-21 518482 Tarange Sambhaji Shivaji  SLET 

2020-21 NA Bogane Dipali Uddhav  Health Depatment, 

Bijawadi 

2020-21 NA  Sable Swapnali Sanjay  Anganwadi 

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900814 Bhaskar Pratiksha Kalidas  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900815 Chaphakanade Pratiksha Vishwanath B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900816 Gavali Aishwarya Shashikant  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900817 Gidde Dhanshri Baliram  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900818 Jadhav Akanksha Arjun  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900823 Khade Arti Dattatray  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900825 Raut Dnyaneshwari Dilip   B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900827 Sonavale Madhuri Appaso B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/19/900828 Tambile Arpita Jitendra  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900819 Shegar Datta Jalindar B' Certificate  



 
2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900820 Kambale Aadesh Rajendra  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900821 Lashkar Ranjit Santosh  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900822 Narale Vinod Kailas  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900824 Sarade Amit Vitthal B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900826 Pol Somnath Tatyaso  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900829 Kale Nikhil Shivaji  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900830 Atole Nilesh Dhanaji B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900834 Babar Karan Shahaji B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900835 Shaikh Arbaj Salim B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900836 Bansode Abhijit Rajkumar B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900837 Bhandare Maruti Rajendra B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900838 Bhise Omkar Balasaheb  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900839 Kale Pratik Hanumant B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900840 Karche Dhanaji Daivat B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900841 Chatte Ganesh Baburav B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900843 Gandhale Aniket Prabhakar  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900844 Garde Bibhishan Ananta B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900845 Gaikwad Yogesh Somnath  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900846 Jagtap Akshay Balaso B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900847 Kadam Prashant Rajendra B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900848 Kadam Rushikesh Nanaso B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900849 Kale Mayur Rajendra B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900850 Kale Vishnu Rajendra B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900851 Kalsait Krushana Navnath B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900852 Kambale Prafulla Sanjay B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900853 Kambale Vijay Dattatray B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900854 Kavitake Abhishek Sampat B' Certificate  



 
2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900855 Kokate Viraj Vijay  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900856 Kumbhar Chaitanya Dayanand B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900857 Kumbhar Suraj Anil B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900858 Lavande Pavan Ganesh B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900859 Maske Vishal Bhagvan B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900860 Mete Chaitanya Nanasaheb  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900861 Nikam Dhondiba Kakasaheb B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900862 Pandule Sachin Sanjay  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900863 Tupe Vinayak Dnyandev B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900864 Shaikh Sahil Amin  B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900865 Shinde Aniket Pandurang B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900866 Sonavane Onkar Vikas B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900867  Vinchu Vedant Atul B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/19/900868 Waghe Rohidas Bhagwan B' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900101 Jadhav Pratik Sanjay C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900998 Dhuke Sagar Dada C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900981 Suryawanshi Vaibhav Mahadev C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900983 Yadav Ranjit Rajendra C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900985 Mulani Chand Mubarak C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900986 Khamgal Sachin Prakash C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900990 Kavitake Mahesh Chandrakant C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900991 Chavav Gaurav Satish C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900992 Gaikwad Omkar Ganesh C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900995 Bhosale Vishal Dashrath C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900999 Rakhunde Adikrav     Manohar C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah//SD/18/900100 Jadhav Akshay Appa C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900102 Tonde Dnyaneshwar Arun C' Certificate  



 
2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900106 Shinde Aniket Sanjay C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900107 Shingade Balkrushna Arjun C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900108 Pawar Mahesh Navanath C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900111 Galande Anand Mahadev C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900117 Kale Shivaji Hanamant C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/17/900960 Gaikwad Akshay Sudam C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/17/900951 Sonavale Pratik Appaso C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900703 Randhir Shubham Ratnaji C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SD/18/900708 Changan Nikhil Dilip C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900129 Gaikwad Rinkal Bharat C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900118 Navale Priyanka Balasaheb C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900122 Shinde Renuka Bhaiyu C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900125 Kuber Radhika Hanumant C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900128 Raut Pratiksha Haridas C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900132 Zol Divya Bapu  C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900140 Jadhav Renuka Dinanath  C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900141 Karande Vaishnavi Tanaji C' Certificate  

2020-21 Mah/SW/18/900142 Nagpure Gauri Deepak C' Certificate  

2019-20 728963 Mr. Dalvi Darshan  SET 

2019-20 788525 Bhong Swati Suresh SET 

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900981 Suryawanshi Vaibhav Mahadev B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900982 Shinde Saurabh Shivaji B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SDA/900983 

Yadav Ranjit Rajendra B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900985 Mulani Chand Mubarak B' Certificate  



 
2019-20  

MAH/18/SDA/900986 

Khamgal Sachin Prakash B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SDA/900988 

Madane Shekhar Shahaji B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SDA/900989 

Bhande Pratik Dhanaji B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900990 Kavitake Mahesh Chandrakant B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900991 Chavan Gaurav Satish  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900992 Gaikwad Omkar Ganesh B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900994 Asabe Nikhil Anil  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900995 Bhosale Vishal Dashrath B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900999 Rakhunde Adikrav Manohar  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900100 Jadhav Akshay Appa B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900107 Shingade Balkrushn Arjun B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SDA/900901 

Dhobale Akshay Kisan  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900912 Arade Omkar Shankar  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900117  Kale Shivaji Hanamant  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900102 Tonde Dnyaneshwar Arun B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900118 Navale Priyanka Balasaheb B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900121 Choramale Rani Aaba B' Certificate  



 
2019-20 MH/18/SWA/900122 Shinde Renuka Bhaiyu B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900125 Kuber Radhika Hanumant B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900128 Raut Pratiksha Haridas   B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900129 Gaikwad Rinkal Bharat  B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900132 Zol Divya Bapu   B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SWA/900133 

Talekar Nikita Harishchandra    B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SWA/900140 

Jadhav Renuka Dinanath    B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SWA/900141 Karande Vaishnavi Tanaji B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/18/SWA/900142 

Nagpure Gauri Deepak B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900998 Dhuke Sagar Dada B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900101 Jadhav Pratik Sanjay      B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900106 Shinde Aniket Sanjay   B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900911 Galande Anand Mahadev        B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH/18/SDA/900108 Pawar Mahesh Navanath B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/17/SDA/900951 

Sonavale Pratik Appaso         B' Certificate  

2019-20  

MAH/17/SDA/900960 

Gaikwad Akshay Sudam        B' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900945 Vajale Rohit Bhagwan C' Certificate  



 
2019-20 MAH17SDA900940 Deokar Makarand Nilkanth C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900952 Shinde Navnath Ajinath  C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900947 Landge Ranjit Gorakh C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900935 More Sandesh Tanaji C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900941 More Sujit Balvant C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900942 Galande Avishkar Ramchandra C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900943 Kokare Amol Bandu C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900946 Kokare Shubham Hanumant C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900934 Bhosale Kiran Sunil C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900926 Gunavare Suhas Dattray C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900963 Vedpathak Rohan Deepak C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900965 Gavane Mahesh Dattatray C' Certificate  

2019-20 MH17SDA900966 Sonawane Suhas Santosh C' Certificate  

2019-20 MH17SDA900969 Jadhav Pradip Dattatray C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SDA900970 Devkar Omkar Raghunath C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SWA900974 Chandanshive Karuna Machindra C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SWA900976 Chobe Swati Babu C' Certificate  

2019-20 MAH17SWA900975 Salgar Snehal Babasaheb C' Certificate  

 2019-20  726276  Shaikh Farzana Yusuf SET, GATE 

2019-20 788641 Shubhangi Karande SET 

2019-20 NA Mr. Suhas Makhare SET 



 
2019-20 NA Mr. Vikrant Zende SET 

2018 -19 NA Chavhan Mohan Navnath  Police Patil 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900945 Vajale Rohit Bhagwan 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900940 Deokar Makarand Nilkanth 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900926 Gunavare Suhas Dattatray 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900928 Gaikwad Sagar Milind 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA 900930 Gaikwad Dnyanraj Baban 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900934 Bhosale Kiran Sunil 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900935 More Sandesh Tanaji  'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900941 More Sujit Balvant 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900942 Galande Avishkar Ramchandra 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900943 Kokare Amol Bandu 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900946 Kokare Shubham Hanumant 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900947 Landge Ranjit Gorakh 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA 900948 Bhosale Chandrakant Dattatraya 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900952 Shinde Navanath Ajinath 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA 900963 Vedpathak Rohan Deepak 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900965 Gavane Mahesh Dattatraya 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900966 Sonawane Suhas Santosh 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SDA900969 Jadhav Pradip Dattatray 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 



 
2018 -19 MH17SDA900970 Devkar Omkar Raghunath 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SWA900974 Chandanshive Karuna Machindra 'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SWA900975 Chobe Swati Babu  'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH17SWA900976 Salgar Snehal Babasaheb  'B' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900836 Shinde Swapnil Santosh C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900834 Shinde Kiran Uttam C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900818 Tamboli Arbaj Shokat C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900819 Rajmane Vaibhav Jaykumar C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900823 Bhosale Sharad Shrirang C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900827 Adsul Vaibhav Vijaykumar C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900831 Pawar Ganesh Prakash  C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900837 Shelkhe Ganesh Tanaji C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900839 Suryawanshi Akash Laxman C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SDA 900847 Kate Somnath Sunil C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SWA 900858 Waghmode Tejaswini Tukaram C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SWA 900850 Vyavhare Komal Dattatray C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SWA 900856 Shaikh Sharmila Taher C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SWA 900857 Devkate Sakshi Sahadev C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH16SWA 900860 Londhe Karishma Agatrao C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 



 
2018 -19 MH15SDA113488 Madane Akshay Sanjay C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH15SDA113412 Tarange Gitesh Gajanan C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 

2018 -19 MH15SDA113479 Pawar Shahaji Ravasaheb C' CERTIFICATE 

EXAM 
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